
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Handicap Team, Handicapped

1 3 3,001 $2,000.00 Stafford, VAScratchers abd Cappers

2 45 2,940 $1,100.00 Forestville, MDUltimate Four

3 95 2,938 $600.00 Chelteham, MDSharp Rollers 5

4 130 2,910 $500.00 Fairfax, VAWhere's Your Mom

5 131 2,905 $400.00 Hughesville, MDWrecking Crew

6 66 2,894 $360.00 Capitol Heights, MDPUNISHERS

7 76 2,888 $320.00 Waldorf, MDHot Shots #5

8 63 2,877 $300.00 Mineral, VAHercules Sidekick

9 50 2,874 $280.00 Capitol Heights, MDThe Rollers

10 27 2,870 $260.00 Upper Marlboro, MDMetro Gents/SBCL #3

11 1 2,867 $230.00 Bowie, MDBig Dooogs Crew

11 5 2,867 $230.00 Falmouth, VARockIT Repairs

13 38 2,850 $200.00 Hyattsville, MDThis teams on fire

14 48 2,844 $185.00 Berwyn Heights, MDLUCKY STRIKES

14 147 2,844 $185.00 Washington, DCTHUNDERBOLTS

16 112 2,837 $170.00 Washington, DCTEN PIN COMMANDERS

17 82 2,832 $160.00 Mineral, VAHercules Pin Dusters

18 128 2,825 $150.00 Alexandria, VAJust 4 Fun

19 22 2,821 $115.00 Aldie, VAThe Hambones

19 123 2,821 $115.00 Upper Marlboro, MDDMV Advengers #1

21 133 2,820 $80.00 Forestville, MDWrecken Crew One

22 10 2,819 $60.00 White Plains, MDGQB

$8,000.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

1 130 2,870 $400.00 Fairfax, VAWhere's Your Mom

2 3 2,775 $240.00 Stafford, VAScratchers abd Cappers

3 131 2,714 $110.00 Hughesville, MDWrecking Crew

4 5 2,614 $80.00 Falmouth, VARockIT Repairs

$830.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$8,830.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

1 107 1,596 $1,000.00 Columbia, MDMoore, William R / Huggins, Brandon

2 63 1,564 $500.00 Mineral, VALandrum, Ray R / McCarley, Elgin D

3 121 1,548 $275.00 Laurel, MDDrakes, Luis A / Callis, Sherman C, Jr
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4 68 1,531 $250.00 Ft Washington, MDJohnson, Corlitta R / Johnson, Robert T

5 2 1,529 $227.50 Bowie, MDCole, Brian A, Sr / Gillespie, Darell J

5 10 1,529 $227.50 White Plains, MDPulos, Roberto L, Jr / Browne, Perry C

7 3 1,527 $220.00 Stafford, VASharp, Andrea / Blanton, Jon D

8 55 1,513 $215.00 Fairfax, VABargiel, Jack / Kim, Tom

9 131 1,507 $210.00 Hughesville, MDMilam, Kristina / Booker, Ira I, Jr

10 112 1,505 $205.00 Washington, DCJerome, Jordan C / Jerome, William G

11 90 1,499 $200.00 Mineral, VACrawford, Guy M, Jr / Newell, Lewis, III

12 144 1,495 $198.00 Mitchellville, MDRogers, Lisa M / McCoy, Luke M

13 56 1,488 $196.00 Fairfax, VABargiel, Jack / Lion, Dale E

14 59 1,484 $194.00 Olney, MDLiffiton, Carolyn C / Applewhite, Frank S

15 50 1,479 $192.00 Capitol Heights, MDHoward, Andrea T / Massie, Brian D

16 1 1,478 $189.00 Bowie, MDGillespie, Anthony J / Gillespie, Darell J

16 69 1,478 $189.00 Bryans Road, MDColbert, Debra / Roach, George L

18 1 1,470 $183.00 Bowie, MDFord, Antoinette / Cole, Brian A, Sr

19 50 1,469 $177.00 Capitol Heights, MDHall, Christen D / Riggins, Quantaus R

20 15 1,456 $173.00 Fredericksburg, VACombs, Megan / Tripp, Adam R

21 54 1,455 $169.00 Alexandria, VALarkin, Ken R / Digiulian, Don D

22 151 1,454 $165.00 District Heights, MDReid, Manna T / Chase, Mark A, Jr

23 62 1,453 $161.00 Mineral, VAMcBride, Salina / McBride, Christopher A

24 134 1,452 $157.00 Forestville, MDDickerson, Nathan L, Jr / Alford, Moses W

25 118 1,449 $154.00 Alexandria, VAPachla, Derek / Allen, Jelen M

26 29 1,442 $150.00 Upper Marlboro, MDButler, Robert W / Coleman, Ponce D

27 126 1,441 $146.00 Stafford, VAFoster, Petra J / Foster, Ronald

28 27 1,438 $142.00 Upper Marlboro, MDDavis, Warren L, Jr / Glenn, Daryl J

29 39 1,436 $136.00 Chesapeake Beach, MDKerzic, Joseph M / McLane, Thomas A

29 95 1,436 $136.00 Chelteham, MDWilson, Linda / Bynum, Zachary T

31 72 1,435 $126.34 Waldorf, MDSchultz, Debbie D / Proctor, Kenneth P

31 95 1,435 $126.33 Chelteham, MDLawson, Otima L / Lawson, Edward S, Jr

31 120 1,435 $126.33 Temple Hills, MDColeman, Ponce D / Whitted, Michael C

34 103 1,433 $119.00 Beltsville, MDHolmes, Najee J / Holmes, Zahir N

35 28 1,432 $115.00 Upper Marlboro, MDRobinson, Solomon / Bluford, Jeffrey W, Sr

36 16 1,431 $109.00 Stafford, VALivingston, Bernard / Livingston, La'Tonia M

36 140 1,431 $109.00 Washington, DCWalker, Dora J / Robinson, Eric L, II

38 39 1,428 $101.00 Chesapeake Beach, MDMcLane, Laurie M / Kerzic, Lorna E

38 47 1,428 $101.00 Capitol Heights, MDLomax, Cynthia A / Johnson, Felicia A

40 45 1,426 $97.50 Forestville, MDSmith-Brown, Mary L / Renfroe, Ricardo R

40 115 1,426 $97.50 Washington, DCMorris, Maria / Reddish, Joshua L

42 130 1,424 $90.00 Fairfax, VAGarvey, Christopher J / Helmrich, Eric D

43 76 1,423 $85.00 Waldorf, MDKelly-Bankins, Jacqueline F / McGhee, James

44 35 1,422 $80.00 Waldorf, MDWilson, Sean P / Anderson, Nykicia S

$8,220.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

1 63 1,465 $300.00 Mineral, VALandrum, Ray R / McCarley, Elgin D

2 39 1,436 $200.00 Chesapeake Beach, MDKerzic, Joseph M / McLane, Thomas A

3 121 1,403 $110.00 Laurel, MDDrakes, Luis A / Callis, Sherman C, Jr
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4 130 1,384 $90.00 Fairfax, VAGarvey, Christopher J / Helmrich, Eric D

5 131 1,375 $82.00 Hughesville, MDMilam, Kristina / Booker, Ira I, Jr

6 3 1,365 $72.00 Stafford, VASharp, Andrea / Blanton, Jon D

7 3 1,356 $62.00 Stafford, VARowley, Roger D / Rumbaugh, Paul L, II

8 127 1,343 $52.00 Woodbridge, VABruner, John A / Carreon, Darryl V

9 71 1,341 $40.00 Falls Church, VABarruel, Xyl L / To, Chhoeun

$1,008.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$9,228.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

1 1 845 $850.00 Bowie, MDCole, Brian A

2 144 828 $450.00 Mitchellville, MDMcCoy, Luke M

3 68 823 $200.00 Ft Washington, MDJohnson, Robert T

4 65 820 $130.00 Mineral, VACobb, David

5 92 810 $125.00 Chelteham, MDSavage, Jerome L

6 4 804 $117.50 Stafford, VAVolpp, Gerald L

6 23 804 $117.50 Arlington, VAGaskill, James T

8 68 800 $114.00 Ft Washington, MDJohnson, Corlitta R

9 110 798 $113.00 Washington, DCSmith, Julius A

10 107 793 $112.00 Columbia, MDHuggins, Ruby

11 23 791 $111.00 Arlington, VAWallace, Vaughn M

12 69 789 $110.00 Bryans Road, MDColbert, Debra

13 31 788 $109.00 Upper Marlboro, MDSutton-Deans, Verla J

14 114 786 $108.00 Washington, DCRobinson, James E

15 78 785 $107.00 Waldorf, MDLitchfield, Adrian C

16 57 784 $105.50 Fairfax, VAKim, Tom

16 63 784 $105.50 Mineral, VAHailstalk, Richard A

18 124 776 $104.00 Upper Marlboro, MDWilson, Monica W

19 72 775 $103.00 Waldorf, MDProctor, Kenneth P

20 133 774 $102.00 Forestville, MDBrown, Gregory A

21 134 773 $101.00 Forestville, MDAlford, Moses W

22 63 772 $100.00 Mineral, VALawrence, Kimberleigh N

23 121 771 $99.00 Laurel, MDCallis, Sherman C

24 38 768 $98.00 Hyattsville, MDRobinson, Alvin S

25 4 767 $97.00 Stafford, VAVolpp, Wanda R

26 2 765 $96.00 Bowie, MDGillespie, Darell J

27 83 764 $94.50 Mineral, VAWilliams, Glenn

27 110 764 $94.50 Washington, DCWade, Tamara M

29 102 761 $92.50 Bowie, MDWilliams, Dennis

29 85 761 $92.50 Mineral, VAMatice, Bruce P

31 39 760 $90.50 Chesapeake Beach, MDMcLane, Laurie M

31 53 760 $90.50 Capitol Hgts, MDMcDonald, Eugenia A

33 50 758 $88.50 Capitol Heights, MDRiggins, Quantaus R

33 73 758 $88.50 Lexington Park, MDBarnes, Renard
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35 1 756 $86.00 Bowie, MDGillespie, Anthony J

35 14 756 $86.00 Lynchburg, VAGuill, David E

35 150 756 $86.00 Glenn Dale, MDHughes, Lance D

38 107 754 $83.50 Columbia, MDHuggins, Brandon

38 112 754 $83.50 Washington, DCCarter, Melissa A

40 92 752 $82.00 Chelteham, MDCook, Anita F

41 53 751 $81.00 Capitol Hgts, MDPayne, Derek M

42 74 750 $78.80 Upper Marlboro, MDVoid, John E

42 87 750 $78.80 Mineral, VAThompson, Frank A

42 93 750 $78.80 Chelteham, MDSharp, Mabel G

42 112 750 $78.80 Washington, DCBraddon, William

42 35 750 $78.80 Waldorf, MDWilson, Sean P

47 3 748 $76.00 Stafford, VASharp, Andrea

48 107 746 $74.66 Columbia, MDMoore, William R

48 95 746 $74.67 Chelteham, MDBynum, Zachary T

48 140 746 $74.67 Washington, DCRobinson, Eric L

51 150 745 $73.00 Glenn Dale, MDMcClarty, Mack

52 17 744 $71.50 Stafford, VAHeard, John D

52 97 744 $71.50 Stafford, VARumbaugh, Paul L

54 142 742 $70.00 Washington, DCTucker, Leroy A

55 33 741 $69.50 Temple Hills, MDMcGregor, Ronald A

55 126 741 $69.50 Stafford, VAVoigt, Tana L

57 23 740 $67.50 Arlington, VAScott, Sonja C

57 118 740 $67.50 Alexandria, VAAllen, Jelen M

59 10 739 $65.50 White Plains, MDBrowne, Perry C

59 35 739 $65.50 Waldorf, MDSimms, Brandon C

61 46 738 $64.50 Forestville, MDJones, Alexander T

61 133 738 $64.50 Forestville, MDPhillips, Vincent M

63 93 737 $63.00 Chelteham, MDMcCamey, Metchel H

64 88 736 $62.00 Mineral, VAHarwood, Dustin L

65 82 735 $61.00 Mineral, VAHall, Kevin L

66 37 734 $60.00 Falls Church, VAManolis, Michael J

67 10 733 $59.00 White Plains, MDPledger, Jerelle P

67 47 733 $59.00 Capitol Heights, MDJenkins, Sharon E

67 111 733 $59.00 Washington, DCJohnson, Rodney K

70 29 731 $56.00 Upper Marlboro, MDColeman, Ponce D

70 49 731 $56.00 Capitol Heights, MDThorne, Terrance E

70 87 731 $56.00 Mineral, VAElliott, Christopher J

73 16 730 $54.00 Stafford, VALogan, Jerry W

73 28 730 $54.00 Upper Marlboro, MDJames, Mark N

73 104 730 $54.00 Dumfries, VAHickok, Nicki I

76 89 729 $51.50 Mineral, VAMcDonald, Jason

76 91 729 $51.50 Chelteham, MDHead, Alan T

78 40 728 $50.00 Leesburg, VAWatling, Sandy A

79 15 727 $50.00 Fredericksburg, VATripp, Adam R

80 27 726 $48.50 Upper Marlboro, MDDavis, Warren L

80 92 726 $48.50 Chelteham, MDBooker, Steven L

82 90 725 $47.00 Mineral, VAAllen, Judith L

83 60 724 $45.00 Olney, MDPica, Joseph M
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83 8 724 $45.00 Bethesda, MDStrawbridge, Joseph M

83 137 724 $45.00 Capitol Hgts, MDWood, Janet M

86 150 723 $43.00 Glenn Dale, MDMorgan, Tonya L

87 31 721 $41.50 Upper Marlboro, MDSwann, Ann S

87 95 721 $41.50 Chelteham, MDLawson, Otima L

89 72 720 $40.00 Waldorf, MDLawson, Donald (Dick) R

89 81 720 $40.00 Mineral, VAWalker, Arthur W

$8,260.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

1 23 778 $250.00 Arlington, VAWallace, Vaughn M

2 4 772 $103.00 Stafford, VAVolpp, Gerald L

2 65 772 $103.00 Mineral, VACobb, David

4 53 751 $50.00 Capitol Hgts, MDPayne, Derek M

5 68 737 $49.00 Ft Washington, MDJohnson, Robert T

6 1 735 $48.00 Bowie, MDCole, Brian A

7 23 729 $47.00 Arlington, VAGaskill, James T

8 97 720 $46.00 Stafford, VARumbaugh, Paul L

9 91 719 $45.00 Chelteham, MDHead, Alan T

10 39 717 $44.00 Chesapeake Beach, MDMcLane, Thomas A

11 42 711 $42.50 Leesburg, VABernardo, Adrian J

11 139 711 $42.50 Capitol Hgts, MDDeVore, Warner A

13 104 702 $41.00 Dumfries, VAGlenn, Richard R

14 121 701 $40.00 Laurel, MDCallis, Sherman C

15 37 698 $39.00 Falls Church, VAPrice, Christopher L

16 37 694 $38.00 Falls Church, VAManolis, Michael J

17 17 693 $37.00 Stafford, VAHeard, John D

18 102 689 $35.50 Bowie, MDWilliams, Dennis

18 131 689 $35.50 Hughesville, MDDandridge, Devin A

20 57 687 $34.00 Fairfax, VAKim, Tom

21 16 685 $33.00 Stafford, VALogan, Jerry W

22 23 684 $31.50 Arlington, VAScott, Sonja C

22 63 684 $31.50 Mineral, VAMcCarley, Elgin D

24 63 683 $30.00 Mineral, VALawrence, Kimberleigh N

$1,296.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$9,556.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

50+ Singles, handicap, Handicapped

1 1 845 $280.00 Bowie, MDCole, Brian A

2 144 828 $200.00 Mitchellville, MDMcCoy, Luke M

3 68 823 $70.00 Ft Washington, MDJohnson, Robert T

4 65 820 $68.00 Mineral, VACobb, David
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5 92 810 $67.00 Chelteham, MDSavage, Jerome L

6 4 804 $66.00 Stafford, VAVolpp, Gerald L

7 68 800 $66.00 Ft Washington, MDJohnson, Corlitta R

8 107 793 $65.00 Columbia, MDHuggins, Ruby

9 69 789 $64.00 Bryans Road, MDColbert, Debra

10 31 788 $63.00 Upper Marlboro, MDSutton-Deans, Verla J

11 114 786 $63.00 Washington, DCRobinson, James E

12 55 784 $61.50 Fairfax, VAKim, Tom

12 63 784 $61.50 Mineral, VAHailstalk, Richard A

14 133 774 $60.00 Forestville, MDBrown, Gregory A

15 134 773 $60.00 Forestville, MDAlford, Moses W

16 38 768 $59.00 Hyattsville, MDRobinson, Alvin S

17 1 765 $58.00 Bowie, MDGillespie, Darell J

18 83 764 $57.50 Mineral, VAWilliams, Glenn

18 110 764 $57.50 Washington, DCWade, Tamara M

20 102 761 $55.50 Bowie, MDWilliams, Dennis

20 85 761 $55.50 Mineral, VAMatice, Bruce P

22 39 760 $54.50 Chesapeake Beach, MDMcLane, Laurie M

22 53 760 $54.50 Capitol Hgts, MDMcDonald, Eugenia A

24 73 758 $53.00 Lexington Park, MDBarnes, Renard

25 14 756 $52.00 Lynchburg, VAGuill, David E

26 53 751 $52.00 Capitol Hgts, MDPayne, Derek M

27 64 750 $49.75 Mineral, VAThompson, Frank A

27 74 750 $49.75 Upper Marlboro, MDVoid, John E

27 93 750 $49.75 Chelteham, MDSharp, Mabel G

27 112 750 $49.75 Washington, DCBraddon, William

31 3 748 $48.00 Stafford, VASharp, Andrea

32 150 745 $47.00 Glenn Dale, MDMcClarty, Mack

33 3 744 $46.00 Stafford, VARumbaugh, Paul L

33 17 744 $46.00 Stafford, VAHeard, John D

35 33 741 $45.00 Temple Hills, MDMcGregor, Ronald A

36 23 740 $44.00 Arlington, VAScott, Sonja C

37 82 735 $43.00 Mineral, VAHall, Kevin L

38 47 733 $43.00 Capitol Heights, MDJenkins, Sharon E

39 49 731 $41.00 Capitol Heights, MDThorne, Terrance E

39 61 731 $41.00 Mineral, VAElliott, Christopher J

39 120 731 $41.00 Temple Hills, MDColeman, Ponce D

42 16 730 $39.50 Stafford, VALogan, Jerry W

42 104 730 $39.50 Dumfries, VAHickok, Nicki I

44 91 729 $38.00 Chelteham, MDHead, Alan T

45 40 728 $37.00 Leesburg, VAWatling, Sandy A

46 92 726 $37.00 Chelteham, MDBooker, Steven L

47 8 724 $35.00 Bethesda, MDStrawbridge, Joseph M

47 60 724 $35.00 Olney, MDPica, Joseph M

47 137 724 $35.00 Capitol Hgts, MDWood, Janet M

50 150 723 $34.00 Glenn Dale, MDMorgan, Tonya L

51 31 721 $33.00 Upper Marlboro, MDSwann, Ann S

52 81 720 $31.50 Mineral, VAWalker, Arthur W

52 72 720 $31.50 Waldorf, MDLawson, Donald (Dick) R
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54 85 719 $31.00 Mineral, VARussell, Kimberly A

55 51 718 $30.00 Capitol Heights, MDHilliard, Latonya D

$3,095.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

50+ Singles, Scratch, Scratch

1 4 772 $195.00 Stafford, VAVolpp, Gerald L

1 65 772 $195.00 Mineral, VACobb, David

3 53 751 $60.00 Capitol Hgts, MDPayne, Derek M

4 68 737 $56.00 Ft Washington, MDJohnson, Robert T

5 1 735 $54.00 Bowie, MDCole, Brian A

6 3 720 $52.00 Stafford, VARumbaugh, Paul L

7 91 719 $50.00 Chelteham, MDHead, Alan T

8 139 711 $48.00 Capitol Hgts, MDDeVore, Warner A

9 104 702 $46.00 Dumfries, VAGlenn, Richard R

10 17 693 $44.00 Stafford, VAHeard, John D

11 102 689 $42.00 Bowie, MDWilliams, Dennis

12 55 687 $40.00 Fairfax, VAKim, Tom

13 23 684 $38.00 Arlington, VAScott, Sonja C

14 63 682 $36.00 Mineral, VAHailstalk, Richard A

15 11 676 $34.00 Vienna, VAMichalski, Roger A

16 6 675 $32.00 Falmouth, VAFillis, John R

17 5 667 $30.00 Falmouth, VAEinhorn, James D

17 70 667 $30.00 Falls Church, VATo, Chhoeun

$1,082.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$4,177.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All-Events, Handicap, Handicapped

1 121 2,332 $240.00 Laurel, MDCallis, Sherman C

2 118 2,308 $150.00 Alexandria, VAAllen, Jelen M

3 68 2,301 $74.00 Ft Washington, MDJohnson, Robert T

4 1 2,290 $73.00 Bowie, MDCole, Brian A

4 1 2,290 $73.00 Bowie, MDGillespie, Darell J

6 50 2,281 $72.00 Capitol Heights, MDRiggins, Quantaus R

7 65 2,274 $72.00 Mineral, VACobb, David

8 72 2,272 $71.00 Waldorf, MDProctor, Kenneth P

9 81 2,271 $71.00 Mineral, VAWalker, Arthur W

10 95 2,266 $69.50 Chelteham, MDBynum, Zachary T

10 150 2,266 $69.50 Glenn Dale, MDMcClarty, Mack

12 23 2,264 $69.00 Arlington, VAGaskill, James T

13 107 2,262 $68.00 Columbia, MDHuggins, Brandon

14 107 2,259 $68.00 Columbia, MDMoore, William R

15 74 2,253 $67.00 Upper Marlboro, MDVoid, John E
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16 63 2,247 $66.00 Mineral, VAHailstalk, Richard A

17 61 2,246 $66.00 Mineral, VAElliott, Christopher J

18 3 2,244 $65.00 Stafford, VASharp, Andrea

19 27 2,243 $65.00 Upper Marlboro, MDDavis, Warren L

20 38 2,241 $64.00 Hyattsville, MDRobinson, Alvin S

21 144 2,239 $64.00 Mitchellville, MDMcCoy, Luke M

22 3 2,237 $63.00 Stafford, VARumbaugh, Paul L

23 103 2,233 $62.00 Beltsville, MDHolmes, Najee J

24 45 2,231 $62.00 Forestville, MDHayes, Allen A

25 1 2,230 $61.00 Bowie, MDGillespie, Anthony J

25 112 2,230 $61.00 Washington, DCCarter, Melissa A

27 63 2,224 $60.00 Mineral, VALawrence, Kimberleigh N

28 112 2,217 $59.00 Washington, DCJerome, William G

29 107 2,212 $59.00 Columbia, MDHuggins, Ruby

30 130 2,211 $58.00 Fairfax, VAGarvey, Christopher J

31 3 2,208 $57.00 Stafford, VABlanton, Jon D

31 85 2,208 $57.00 Mineral, VAMatice, Bruce P

31 15 2,208 $57.00 Fredericksburg, VATripp, Adam R

34 83 2,207 $56.00 Mineral, VAWilliams, Glenn

35 69 2,205 $55.00 Bryans Road, MDColbert, Debra

36 111 2,204 $55.00 Washington, DCJohnson, Rodney K

37 131 2,201 $54.00 Hughesville, MDBooker, Ira I

38 143 2,200 $54.00 Washington, DCChase, Mark A

39 14 2,199 $53.00 Lynchburg, VAGuill, David E

40 63 2,197 $52.00 Mineral, VAMcCarley, Elgin D

41 92 2,193 $52.00 Chelteham, MDSavage, Jerome L

42 39 2,191 $51.00 Chesapeake Beach, MDMcLane, Laurie M

43 131 2,190 $51.00 Hughesville, MDMilam, Kristina

44 118 2,189 $49.50 Alexandria, VAPhillips, Vincent M

44 142 2,189 $49.50 Washington, DCTucker, Leroy A

46 29 2,182 $49.00 Upper Marlboro, MDColeman, Ponce D

47 86 2,177 $48.00 Mineral, VAGrant, Larry V

48 53 2,170 $48.00 Capitol Hgts, MDMcDonald, Eugenia A

49 123 2,167 $47.00 Upper Marlboro, MDWilliams, Nathan R

50 134 2,166 $46.00 Forestville, MDAlford, Moses W

51 89 2,165 $45.50 Mineral, VAMcDonald, Jonathan M

51 95 2,165 $45.50 Chelteham, MDLawson, Otima L

53 88 2,162 $45.00 Mineral, VAThompson, Ryan E

54 28 2,161 $44.00 Upper Marlboro, MDBluford, Jeffrey W

55 150 2,159 $44.00 Glenn Dale, MDHughes, Lance D

56 46 2,157 $43.00 Forestville, MDMcCormick, Michael H

57 89 2,155 $42.00 Mineral, VAMcDonald, Jason

58 47 2,153 $41.50 Capitol Heights, MDLomax, Cynthia A

58 115 2,153 $41.50 Washington, DCDavis, Brandon R

60 39 2,152 $41.00 Chesapeake Beach, MDMcLane, Thomas A

61 31 2,151 $39.50 Upper Marlboro, MDSutton-Deans, Verla J

61 112 2,151 $39.50 Washington, DCJerome, Jordan C

63 35 2,149 $39.00 Waldorf, MDWilson, Sean P

64 78 2,148 $38.00 Waldorf, MDLitchfield, Adrian C
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65 64 2,146 $38.00 Mineral, VAThompson, Frank A

66 68 2,145 $36.50 Ft Washington, MDJohnson, Corlitta R

66 69 2,145 $36.50 Bryans Road, MDRoach, George L

68 17 2,144 $36.00 Stafford, VAHeard, John D

69 123 2,143 $35.00 Upper Marlboro, MDMcCullough, Talisha T

70 76 2,142 $34.50 Waldorf, MDNuzzo, Nicole M

70 133 2,142 $34.50 Forestville, MDWilliams, Michael D

72 100 2,139 $34.00 Clinton, MDColding, Tina L

73 4 2,137 $33.00 Stafford, VAVolpp, Wanda R

74 76 2,135 $32.00 Waldorf, MDNuzzo, Alfonso L

75 93 2,134 $32.00 Chelteham, MDMcCamey, Metchel H

76 63 2,133 $31.00 Mineral, VALandrum, Ray R

77 104 2,132 $31.00 Dumfries, VAHickok, Nicki I

78 49 2,131 $30.00 Capitol Heights, MDThorne, Terrance E

$4,346.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All-Events, Scratch, Scratch

1 3 2,165 $400.00 Stafford, VARumbaugh, Paul L

2 130 2,157 $300.00 Fairfax, VAGarvey, Christopher J

3 39 2,152 $150.00 Chesapeake Beach, MDMcLane, Thomas A

4 65 2,130 $140.00 Mineral, VACobb, David

5 53 2,125 $130.00 Capitol Hgts, MDPayne, Derek M

6 121 2,122 $120.00 Laurel, MDCallis, Sherman C

7 45 2,102 $115.00 Forestville, MDHayes, Allen A

8 6 2,098 $110.00 Falmouth, VAEinhorn, James D

9 63 2,092 $105.00 Mineral, VAMcCarley, Elgin D

10 81 2,061 $100.00 Mineral, VAWalker, Arthur W

11 130 2,058 $90.00 Fairfax, VAHelmrich, Eric D

12 68 2,043 $80.00 Ft Washington, MDJohnson, Robert T

13 23 2,039 $75.00 Arlington, VAGaskill, James T

14 37 2,031 $70.00 Falls Church, VAPrice, Christopher L

15 4 2,029 $60.00 Stafford, VAVolpp, Gerald L

16 3 2,022 $50.00 Stafford, VABlanton, Jon D

17 131 2,015 $42.00 Hughesville, MDBooker, Ira I

18 104 2,012 $40.00 Dumfries, VAClay, Christopher S

$2,177.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$6,523.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$38,314.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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